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July 25, 1995

Hederal Election {gmmission
Reports Analysis Division
009 E. Strect N W,
Washington, IC 20463

Arntention: Jobn D). Gibson
Dear Mr. Gibkan:

In response to your letter of July 20, 1995 reparding the DeVRY Inc. PAC {C193606)
reports for the periods ending 6,/30/94 and 12/31 /94, please be advised that corrected
reports were sent via certiied mal on July 13th and July 18th, respectively, to the
attention of Mr, Neil Evang,

If you still have not received these reperts by the time this letier arrives, I will
immediately dispatch additional copies via private courier service (o ensute delfivery.

If you have any further questions or need additicnal information, please feel (ree 1o call
me at {70E1574- 194,

Sincere}a',
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Nerman M. Lebine

Treasurer
DeVEY Inc. Political Action Commitlee
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July 20, 199%

Horman M. Leavins, Treasutret

Devecy, Inc. Political Action
Commitbes

one Towsr Lansa

Dakbreok Terrace, IL £0181

Identificatian Number: co0o198606

Reference: July Quartecrly (41 94=R,30,94) and Year End
(11/28/94-12/31794) Reports

Dear Mr. Levine:

This letter is to inform yvou that as of July 19, 19495, thm
Commiseion has not received your response to ocur reguests far
additional information dated June 28, 1%%5. These notices ragquest
information essential to full public discloeure of yeour federal
election campaign finances, Te ensure comnpllance with the
provigions of the Federal Flectlon Campaign A<t (the Act), please
reapond to these reguests (copies ancloged).

If no response ig received within fifteen {15} days from the
date of this nski¢e, the Commiszion may choosfe to initlate awndit
or legal anforcement action.

If you =hould have any guestioneg regarding this matter,
pleage contact Neil Evans on our toll-free pnumber [800) 424-9530
or our local number {202} 219-3GR0,

3incerely,
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John D. Gibeon
Agsgistant Staff Direcknr
Reports Analysis Divieion

Enclosures
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FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, DO, 20453 RQ-2

JR 28 95

Horman M. Levine, Treasurer

Devyy, Inc. Political Action
Committesa

One Tower Lans

Cakbrook Terrace, IL &0181

Identificaticon Mumher: CO019860&
Referancm: July Quarterly Report (4/1/94-6/30/94]
Deatr Mr. Levine:

Thig letter iz prompted by the Commiseion’s preliminacvy
teview 0f the report{s] refaranced above. The z&aview raised
guestions concerning certain information contained in the
reportisl. BAn itemization follows:

~Lina 1l{a}{i) of the Detailed Summary Fage of your
report diecloses a total of  5499.49% in itamized
individual contributions. The Bum of the entries
itemizad ron Scheduls A, howaver, indicates the total to
be 5333.33. Please awmend your repoart to clarify the
discrapancy.

A ¥ritten responss or an amendasent to your original reporti{s!}
correcting the above problem(s} should be filed with the Federal
Election Commission within fifteen (15} days of the date of this
letter, If you need apeistance, pleaaee feel free to cotitact me oOnR
our +toll-free number, (800) 424-9520,. Ny local numbar is {202}
219-35E0.

Glncerely,

ﬁ,@” o

Kail Evans
Haports Analyst
254 Reaporte Analyels Divieion

Crdebratiag the Cammivinn s J0vth Anmivesane

YESTERDAY, TOIDAY ARD TOROIRE RO
DEQICATED TLr KEEFIM4: THE PLIBLIC IMFOIRAED
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FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISHION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 76467 RG-2

I 28 13%

Norwman M. Levinma, Treasurer

Bevry, Inc. Folitical Action
Comnmittee

One Tawer Lans

Oakbrook Tercacs, IL &0181

Identification tuamber: CO0196606
Reference; Yamr End Report (11/25/94-12/31/094)

Deaar Mr. Lavine:

Thie letter 1 prampted by the Conmisgion’s preliminarcy
raview of the report(e) referancad ebove, The review raised
guastions concerning certain information contained in the
report(s). An ltemization follaws:

—The totals listed on Lines 28 and 30, Column B of the
Detailad Bummary Page appear to b= incorrect., FPlaaze be
adviged that you should add the "Calendar Ysar-to-Dats"
tatal from your previpus rcaport Lo the curcenkt "Total
This Pariod"™ figure from Column A to derive the correct

Colunn B totals.

A written response or an amendment to your criginal report(s)
correcting tha sbove problem{s} should be £iled with the Federal
Election Commisgion within fiftean (15} daye of the date of this
latter. If you need apsistance, pleaze feel free to rontact me on
our toll-fres number, {(BDD) 424-58530. My lozal nyumbar is (202}

2143540,
Bincermly,

Ve

Nelil Evancs
Reports Analvset
254 Reports Analysisx Division

Crf=tiraling the (iremirsiar's JWh Anniesary
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Fedaral Election Commission

ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE
FOH INCOMING DOCUMENTS

The Commissicn has added this page 10 the and of this filing to indicate
how i was received.

DATE OF RECEWPT

Hand Daliverad
; POSTRMARKED
{FII"ET Class Mail q 2 qs
- 5..
Registerad/Cerified Mail POSTMARKED
Mo Postmank

Postmark lllegibie

DATE OF RECEIPT

Received from the Hause Office of Rocords

and Registration
Raceived from the Senate Office of Public
Reconds

PORETMARKED

E Cther [Spacily).

andow DATE QF RECEIPT

MRT 1-23-95

PHEFARER DATE PREFARED
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